
 Request for Quotations    
 Tender  Description Qty  Sample/Specs 

1. 807-21 Supply and delivery of CAT6 molex UTP 

 

5000 See sample at Apparatus 

Store, Epton Street. 

2. 808-21 Supply and delivery of SHDSL modem 2Y 20 See sample at Apparatus 

Store, Epton Street. 

3 809-21 Supply and delivery of SHDSL 4 wire modems  20 See sample at Apparatus 

Store, Epton Street. 

4. 810-21 Supply and delivery of the following spices: 

 Greek dressing 

 French dressing 

 Thousand Island 

 Lemon & herb sauce 

 BBQ Sauce 

 Worcester sauce 

 Cheetah chutney sauce 

 Chilli sauce 

 Lemon & herb spice 

 Tumeric spice 

 Black pepper 

 White pepper 

 Paprika ground 

 BBQ spice 

 Chip sauce 

 Chip sprinkle 

 Tomato puree 

 Tomato paste 

 Chicken breading 

 Soup powders 

 Gravy powders 

 Cream mushroom 

 Aromat 

 Nyamachoma spice 

 

51 

51 

21 

51 

         101 

51 

51 

21 

        2kg 

        2kg 

        1kg 

        1kg 

        4kg 

        4kg 

        1kg 

        2kg 
120*410g 

       15kg 

        3kg 
12*12*75g         

       2kg 

       1kg 

       1kg 

       4kg 

 

 

5. 811-21 Supply and delivery of the following Canteen utensils: 

 Foil paper (heavy duty) 

 Serviettes 

 Kylites 

 Plate spoons 

 

3 

     1 box 

      2000 

      2000 

 

6 812-21 Supply and delivery of  

5W CC Band BUC 

RG11 Cable 

RG11 Connectors 

 

       10 

      610m 

      100 

 

7 814-21 For the supply and delivery of 60000btu/HR Compressor 

R407C Gas type thermally protected rotary 

5 SEE SAMPLE AND APPARATUS 

STORE EPTON STREET 

8 815-21 For the supply and delivery of IT Equipment 

1. Portable handheld android POS terminal with thermal 

printer. 

2. Mini portable printer android Bluetooth 

Only original genuine printers required. 

Goods must be available  in stock for urgent delivery 

 

10 

 

40 

 

SPECS ATTACHED  

 

SPECS ATTACHED 

9 816-21 For the supply and delivery of cellphones 

1. Apple iPhone 8 original 

2. iPhone X original 

CELLPHONES UST BE AVAILABLE IN STOCK FOR URGENT 

DELIVEYR 

 

1 

1 

 

9 817-21 For the supply and delivery of core i7 convertible laptops 

LAPTOPS MUST BE AVAILABLE IN STOCK  

Suppliers to provide current dealership certificate from 

Manufacturers; For those that have long overdue orders will 

not be considered for this tender 

3 SPECS ATTACHED  

10 818-21 Supply and delivery of  

Corporate flags. 

180 See sample at General store 

Epton street 

11 819-21 Supply and delivery of furniture  

6 drawer padded executive desk 

Executive chair 

 

1 

1 

 

Furniture must be readily 

available and should be of 



Visitors chairs 

Fridge 

Electric jug 

Water glasses  

2 

1 

1 

1 

executive quality. 

 

Please note that only bidders registered with Procurement Regulatory 

Authority of Zimbabwe (PRAZ) shall be considered.  

(Please attach Proof of PRAZ registration in the specified category) 

 

Closing date for ALL Tenders: On or before 1100hrs; Wednesday 15 

September 2021  

 

Your Tender should state the price (Please state your VAT status), a firm 

delivery date and be placed in the tender box on the 8th Floor, South 

Wing, Runhare House, 107 Kwame Nkrumah Avenue, Harare; OR 

Emailed to procurement@telone.co.zw 

  

 Tel; 264 4 798111; 2902168; Fax 264 4 795499 Runhare House, 107 

Kwame Nkrumah Avenue, Harare, 

             

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Core i7 Mgt Laptop Specification 

Platform Windows 10 Pro 64 bit 

Screen Size 13-14 inches touch screen 

Processor Name 

Core (TM) i7-Processor, Quad-Core, 

2.2GHz minimum Generation 10 

 

Processor Speed 2.2 GHz 

RAM 16GB DDR4 

Storage Capacity  1 TB SATA HDD or 512 SSD 

Networking Options 802.11ac (2.4+5.0 GHz Dual-band) 

Networking Options 10/100/1000GB Ethernet  

Battery Type Li-ion 

Graphics Memory 4096 GB 

Interfaces 

Headphone/Microphone Combo, 

Microphone jack, 2 USB 3.1 Gen 1 (side), 

1 RJ-45 (rear), 1 USB 3.1 Gen 1 (rear), 1 

HDMI 2.0 (rear), 1 Mini DisplayPort(TM) 

(rear), 1 USB 3.1 Type-C(TM) (rear), 1 

Media Card Reader 

Power supply  200-230V AC power adapter 

Webcam HD Webcam (front-facing) 

Colour 
Natural silver cover, ash silver keyboard 

frame 

Warranty      1 year limited hardware   

Carrying Cases & Sleeves:    Black Leatherette or Nylon padded bag.  

Cables & adapters:   1 USB to VGA Adapter, 1 X USB 2.0 Ethernet Adapter, 1 X USB to HDMI 

(if ports are not available) 

 
 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 


